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POW No..92.3.08 	 
(Moth. 	 Clark, 
11 Ham4aen Road, Armadale. 

DATE INFORMATION 

25/6/41 
3/11/41 

18/11/41 
10-6-43 
7/1/4 

15-6-45  

Army Cas.List No.112 reports 
List AC97 adv. Stalac V11A 
Cas.List 203 ren. prey. rep. 

List AC 505 adv.rec.capt.card 
List AC 654 adv. Stala7 V111B 
List No.203 Middle East 
Europe 

irissir 

.rnissinr now rep. POW. 
Stalag V111B April 3 
now called Stalap; 344 
adv. recov.arr.U.K. ex Wesi 

DATE 
	

INFORMATION 


